
Ergebnisse OPEN ‐ Brohltal 9./10.6.2012 ‐ gesamt

Platz Vorname Nachname Kat. Club Tag 1 ‐ 9.6. Tag 2 ‐ 10.6. GESAMT

1. Stephan Hase SH1 SGC Harz 67 71 138
2. Frank Schweizerhof SH1 1. SGC Essen 73 68 141
3. Stefanie Meiwes SF1 SGC Westenholz 73 73 146
4. Marcel Meiwes HoM SGC Westenholz 70 77 147
5. Torben Hase SH1 SGC Harz 71 77 148
6. Ulrich Kramer SH2 SGC Harz 75 76 151
7. Christian Stöber SH1 1. SGC Essen 75 78 153
8. Fritz Braun SH2 SGC Paulushofen 78 77 155
9. Arndt Felderhoff SH1 1. SGC Essen 78 79 157

Gregor Freitag SH2 SGC Renningen 79 78 157
Horst Preyer SH3 SGC Brohltal 78 79 157

12. Alexander Settertobulte SH1 SGC Westenholz 77 81 158
13. Jens Carol SH1 SGC Paulushofen 80 80 160

Andreas Wewel SH1 1. SGC Essen 80 80 160
15. Sascha Pütz SH1 SGC Brohltal 79 82 161
16. Ulrich Fachinger SH2 SGC Brohltal 85 79 164
17. Volker Schröder SH1 SGC Westenholz 81 84 165
18. Sebastian Philippin‐Picherer SH1 SGC Renningen 82 86 168

Roland Schmidt SH2 SGC Renningen 80 88 168
20. Ingo Schulte SH1 1. SGC Essen 83 86 169
21. Rolf Blaschke SH1 SGC Brohltal 83 88 171

Konrad Buritz SH2 SGC Harz 87 84 171
Guido Lösch SH1 SGC Brohltal 83 88 171

24. Monika Fachinger SF2 SGC Brohltal 84 90 174
Wolfgang Hirsch SH2 1. SGC Essen 88 86 174
Frank Vajes SH1 SGC Iserloy 83 91 174

27. Dieter Sander SH3 SGC Harz 85 91 176
28. Burkhard Helmers SH2 SGC Iserloy 90 87 177
29. Frank Otte SH1 SGC Harz 93 85 178
30. Volker Bauer SH1 SGC Brohltal 87 92 179

Maurice Leifholz SH1 SGC Iserloy 88 91 179
32. Josef Schröder SH2 Gut Vehr (1959) 86 95 181
33. Frank Beyer SH2 N/A 96 87 183
34. Klaus Senkbeil SH3 SGC Harz 94 90 184
35. Ingrid Barth SF2 SGC Brohltal 94 92 186

Anne Buritz  SF1 SGC Harz 97 89 186
37. Marion Lösch SF1 SGC Brohltal 95 94 189
38. Sabine Loga SF2 SGC Harz 96 96 192
39. Jochen Dahm SH1 SGC Brohltal 99 94 193
40. Agnes  Schlieper SF3 1. SGC Essen 92 108 200
41. David Bley JuM SGC Brohltal 111 97 208
42. Pierre Densing SH1 SGC Brohltal 101 110 211
43. Daniel Bley JuM SGC Brohltal 106 107 213
44. Nicole Pütz SF1 SGC Brohltal 106 110 216
45. Wilhelm Kindler SH2 SGC Renningen 101 116 217

Uwe Ritzdorf SH1 SGC Brohltal 110 107 217
47. Martina Bley SF1 SGC Brohltal 106 121 227
48. Klaus‐Dieter Hirsch SH2 SGGS Schwansen 113 116 229
49. Ingrid Hirsch SF2 SGGS Schwansen 135 126 261
50. Stefan Eulenbruch HoM N/A 122 57 179
51. Patrick Ritzdorf JuM SGC Brohltal 127 56 183
52. Joel Pütz JuM SGC Brohltal 122 62 184
53. Fabian Böber JuM SGC Brohltal 145 59 204



Kategorie SH1
Platz Vorname Nachname Kat. Club Tag 1 ‐ 9.6. Tag 2 ‐ 10.6. GESAMT

1. Stephan Hase SH1 SGC Harz 67 71 138

2. Frank Schweizerhof SH1 1. SGC Essen 73 68 141

3. Torben Hase SH1 SGC Harz 71 77 148

4. Christian Stöber SH1 1. SGC Essen 75 78 153

5. Arndt Felderhoff SH1 1. SGC Essen 78 79 157

6. Alexander Settertobulte SH1 SGC Westenholz 77 81 158

7. Jens Carol SH1 SGC Paulushofen 80 80 160

Andreas Wewel SH1 1. SGC Essen 80 80 160

9. Sascha Pütz SH1 SGC Brohltal 79 82 161

10. Volker Schröder SH1 SGC Westenholz 81 84 165

11. Sebastian Philippin‐Picherer SH1 SGC Renningen 82 86 168

12. Ingo Schulte SH1 1. SGC Essen 83 86 169

13. Rolf Blaschke SH1 SGC Brohltal 83 88 171

Guido Lösch SH1 SGC Brohltal 83 88 171

15. Frank Vajes SH1 SGC Iserloy 83 91 174

16. Frank Otte SH1 SGC Harz 93 85 178

17. Volker Bauer SH1 SGC Brohltal 87 92 179

Maurice Leifholz SH1 SGC Iserloy 88 91 179

19. Jochen Dahm SH1 SGC Brohltal 99 94 193

20. Pierre Densing SH1 SGC Brohltal 101 110 211

21. Uwe Ritzdorf SH1 SGC Brohltal 110 107 217

Kategorie SH2
Platz Vorname Nachname Kat. Club Tag 1 ‐ 9.6. Tag 2 ‐ 10.6. GESAMT

1. Ulrich Kramer SH2 SGC Harz 75 76 151

2. Fritz Braun SH2 SGC Paulushofen 78 77 155

3. Gregor Freitag SH2 SGC Renningen 79 78 157

4. Ulrich Fachinger SH2 SGC Brohltal 85 79 164

5. Roland Schmidt SH2 SGC Renningen 80 88 168

6. Konrad Buritz SH2 SGC Harz 87 84 171

7. Wolfgang Hirsch SH2 1. SGC Essen 88 86 174

8. Burkhard Helmers SH2 SGC Iserloy 90 87 177

9. Josef Schröder SH2 Gut Vehr (1959) 86 95 181

10. Frank Beyer SH2 N/A 96 87 183

11. Wilhelm Kindler SH2 SGC Renningen 101 116 217

12. Klaus‐Dieter Hirsch SH2 SGGS Schwansen 113 116 229

Kategorie SH3
Platz Vorname Nachname Kat. Club Tag 1 ‐ 9.6. Tag 2 ‐ 10.6. GESAMT

1. Horst Preyer SH3 SGC Brohltal 78 79 157

2. Dieter Sander SH3 SGC Harz 85 91 176

3. Klaus Senkbeil SH3 SGC Harz 94 90 184



Kategorie SF1
Platz Vorname Nachname Kat. Club Tag 1 ‐ 9.6. Tag 2 ‐ 10.6. GESAMT

1. Stefanie Meiwes SF1 SGC Westenholz 73 73 146

2. Anne Buritz  SF1 SGC Harz 97 89 186

3. Marion Lösch SF1 SGC Brohltal 95 94 189

4. Nicole Pütz SF1 SGC Brohltal 106 110 216

5. Martina Bley SF1 SGC Brohltal 106 121 227

Kategorie SF2
Platz Vorname Nachname Kat. Club Tag 1 ‐ 9.6. Tag 2 ‐ 10.6. GESAMT

1. Monika Fachinger SF2 SGC Brohltal 84 90 174

2. Ingrid Barth SF2 SGC Brohltal 94 92 186

3. Sabine Loga SF2 SGC Harz 96 96 192

4. Ingrid Hirsch SF2 SGGS Schwansen 135 126 261

Kategorie SF3
Platz Vorname Nachname Kat. Club Tag 1 ‐ 9.6. Tag 2 ‐ 10.6. GESAMT

1. Agnes  Schlieper SF3 1. SGC Essen 92 108 200

Kategorie HoM
Platz Vorname Nachname Kat. Club Tag 1 ‐ 9.6. Tag 2 ‐ 10.6. GESAMT

1. Marcel Meiwes HoM SGC Westenholz 70 77 147

2. Stefan Eulenbruch HoM N/A 122 57 179

Kategorie JuM
Platz Vorname Nachname Kat. Club Tag 1 ‐ 9.6. Tag 2 ‐ 10.6. GESAMT

1. David Bley JuM SGC Brohltal 111 97 208

2. Daniel Bley JuM SGC Brohltal 106 107 213

3. Patrick Ritzdorf JuM SGC Brohltal 127 56 183

4. Joel Pütz JuM SGC Brohltal 122 62 184

5. Fabian Böber JuM SGC Brohltal 145 59 204


